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COCKTAILS NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Gondhoraj Mule 13
Rum, maraskino, lemon juice,
green fairy

Camac Cooler 13
Coconut rum, applejuice,
fresh mint, lime, blue moon sirup

Date Above the Clouds 14
Bourbon, Amaretto, Egg White,
Lemon Juice, Jaggery Sirup

Flora 13
Citrus vokda, triple sec, lemon,
sugar, curry leaf

Kalbaisakhi 15
Cachaca, green mango,
mango juice, lime juice, sugar

The Old Quebec 14
Coconut Rum, Mezcal, Campari,
Amaro, Sweet Vermouth

Her Majesty 13
Ghee rum, flavored honey water,
lemon, vanilla

Aam-Kasundi Margarita 14
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice,
Aamkasundi, Sugar

Coconut Basil Quencher 8
Coconut, fresh basil, ginger,
lemon

Mango Royal 8
Mango, lychee, ginger

Godhuli 8
Cramberry, mango, orange,
grenadine

Gondhoraj Lassi 5
Gulab Lassi 5.5

SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Lemonade
Fever Tree Soda

A DD HD

Fever Tree Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Naturally
Light Tonic Water
Coca Cola

Coca Cola Diet

Aqua Panna

San Pellegrino

House Still

House Sparkling

WwapparDBLA

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill.
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CHOURANGI

FIZZ GLASS CARAFE BOTTLE

Hattingley Valley Classic Réserve 70
Pinot Meunier, Pinot Gris, Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay, Hampshire, England

Champagne Jacquart 13.5 55 75
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, France

Champagne Pol Roger Brut Réserve 90
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, France

Champagne Porte Noire by Idris Elba 120
Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay, 2010, France

Champagne Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut 125
Pinot Noir, France

WHITES

Signus Vinho Verde, Quinta da Lixa 26
Loureiro, Trajadura, Arinto de Bucelas, 2018,
Vinho Verde, Portugal

Assyrtiko, Ktima Kir-Yianni 75 29 40.5
Assyrtiko, 2019, Macedonia, Greece

Cora Pinot Bianco, Colterenzio 41
Pinot Bianco, 2019, Alto Adige, Italy

Griiner Veltliner Federspiel Kolimiitz Organic 8 325 42.5
Erich Machherndl
Gruner Veltliner,2019, Wachau, Austria

Gavi di Gavi, Ascheri 49
Cortese, 2020, Piemonte, Italy

Albarino DO Rias Baixas, Mar de Frades 53
Albarino, 2020, Rias Baixas, Spain

Bordeaux Blanc, La Réserve de Lucien Lurton 32
Sauvignon blanc, 2018, Bordeaux, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Sutherland 7 25 35
Sauvignon Blanc 2020 Western Cape South Africa

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill.
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WHITES GLASS CARAFE

Cellar Aged Elizabeth Semillon, Mt. Pleasant
Semillon, 2014, NSW, Australia

Marama Sauvignon Blanc Organic, Seresin
Sauvignon, 2018, Marlborough, New Zealand

Journeymaker Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc, 2019, Coastal Regions, South Africa

Puiattino Pinot Grigio IGT, Giovanni Puiatti
Pinot Gris, 2019, Friuli, Italy

Organic Pinot Gris, Urlar
Pinot Gris, 2018, Wairarapa, New Zealand

Trimbach Riesling Classique 9.5 375
Riesling, 2018, Alsace, France

Chablis, Domaine Bernard Defaix 12 45
Chardonnay, 2019, Burgundy, France

Feudo di Mezzo Eruzione 1614 Carricante,
Planeta
Carricante, 2018, Sicily, Italy

Clonale Chardonnay, Kooyong
Chardonnay, 2019, Mornington, Australia

Meursault, Domaine Jean-Michel Gaunoux

Chardonnay, 2018, Burgundy, France

ROSE

Fumées Blanches Sauvignon Gris Rosé, 65 22
Francois Lurton

Sauvignon Blanc, Sauvignon Gris, 2019
Languedoc, France

Cotes de Provence Rosé Esprit de Gassier,
Chateau Gassier
Grenache, 2020, Provence, France

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill.

BOTTLE

51

61

27

325

50

52

60

75

70

125

33

45
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RED GLASS CARAFE

La Segreta Rosso, Planeta
Nerod’ Avola blend, 2018, Sicily, Italy

Mountain Red Blend, 6.5 27
Thelema Mountain Vineyards
Shiraz blend, 2016, Stelenbosch, South Africa

Chinon Tradition, Domaine Pierre Sourdais
Cabernet Franc, 2018, Loire Valley, France

Beaujolais Cuvée Traditionelle,
Domaine Chermette
Gamay, 2019, Beaujolais, France

Pinot Noir Reserva, Vinha Leyda
Pinot Noir, 2019, Leyda, Chile

Refosco Peduncolo Rosso DOC Ca” Bolani 9 35
Refosco, 2017, Friuli, Italy

Chorey-Lés-Beaune, Domaine Maillard

Pére et Fils
Pinot Noir, 2018, Burgundy, France

Cabernet Franc Reserve, Barboursville Vineyards
Cabernet Franc, 2015, Virginia, USA

Pais/San Francisco ‘Las Olvidadas’, De Martino
Pais, 2019, Itata Valey, Chile

Garnacha Nativa, Bodegas Care
Garnacha, 2019, Carinena, Spain

Crozes-Hermitage Rouge Papillon, 1 42
Domaine Gilles Robin
Syrah, 2019, Rhone Valley, France

Pinot Noir Bannockburn, Carrick Winery
Pinot Noir, 2016, Central Otago, New Zealand

Dreadnought Syrah, Man O’War
Syrah, 2017, Waiheke Island, New Zealand

Biferno Rosso DOC, Palladino 6 25
Montepulcian 2016 Molise lItaly

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill.

BOTTLE

35

35

39

44.5

46.5

48

74

78

88

32

58

89

89

34
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RED

Los Compafieros Shiraz/Tempranillo, Pikes

Shiraz, Tempranillo, 2018, Clare Valley, Australia

Rioja Gran Reserva, Sierra Cantabria

Tempranillo, 2010, Rioja, Spain

Douro Red, Quinta Do Crasto

Touriga Nacional, 2019, Douro Valley, Portugal

Cinsault, FRAM Wines

Cinsault, 2017, Citrusdal, South Africa

Pauillac, Chateau Grand Puy Ducasse
Cabernet Sauvignon, 2014, Bordeaux, France

Artemis Cabernet Sauvignon,
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars

Cabernet Sauvignon, 2017, Napa Valley, USA\

APERITIF

Antica Formula
Aperol

Belsazar

Campari

Lillet Vermouth
Noilly Prat

Chochi Americano

GIN

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Brockmans Premium Gin
Hendrick's Gin

Nr.3 Gin

Sipsmith London Dry Yn
Star Of Bombay Gin
Tanqueray Rangpur Gin
Tanqueray Ten Gin

Gin Mare (Spain)
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald

50ML

75
75
75
75
75
75
75

50ML

8
8
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.5
9.5
10.5
9.5
9.5

GLASS CARAFE
9 37
DRY GIN
Roku Gin

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin
Hapusa Himalayan Dry Gin
Boe Violet Gin

Puerto De Indias
Apothecary Rose Gin

VODKA

Element 29 Wheath Vodka
Belvedere Vodka (Poland)
Ciroc Vodka (France)

Grey Goose Vodka(France)
Ketel One Botanical

Ketel One Citron Vodka
Ciroc French Vanilla Vodka
Zubrowka Bison Grass Vodka

BOTTLE

39

89

42

50

150

160

50ML

8.5

1
8.5
8.5
8.5

50ML

1

12
12
12

8.5
1
10

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill.
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MEZCAL 50ML

San Cozme Mezcal 9

TEQUILA 50ML

Don Julio 1942 40

Don Julio Blano Tequila 12

El Jimador Blanco Tequila 9

Don Julio Reposado Tequila 12

El Jimador Reposado Tequila 9

RYE

Bulleit Rye 10

Sazerac Straight Rye 10

TENNESSEE

Gentleman Jack 8

IRISH

Toullamore Dew 8

Irish Whiskey

INDIAN

Amrut Fusion Indian 15

Malt Whiskey
' BRANDY
1 COGNAC 50ML :
' Martel Vs 8
i Remy Martin Vsop Mature 10
i Cask Cognac
' Hennesy Xo Cognac 40
! Martell Xo Cognac 40
: ARMAGNAC 5
! Baron De Sigognac Vsop 1n
i CALVADOS :
' Dupont Vsop Calvados 9
. GRAPPA 5
i Bocchin Gran Moscato 9

A discretionary service charge of 12.5%
will be added to the bill.

SCOTCH WHISKY
Glenfiddich 12 Yo Single Malt

Macallan 18yo Trriple Cask Single Malt

Dalmore 12yo Sinle Malt

Glenmorangie Original 10yo Single Malt
Glenmorangie Original 18yo Single Malt

Aberfeldy 21yo

Oban 14yo

Lagavulin 16yo Single Malt
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12YO
Scotch Whiskey

JW Blue Label Scotch Whiskey
Royal Salute 21yo Scotch Whiskey

JAPANESE WHISKY

Nikka From The Barrel Whisky
Ry Hibiky Japanese Whisky
Suntory Yamazaki 12yo Single Malt

AMERICAN WHISKY
BOURBON

Bulleit Bourbon

Marker's Mark 46 Bourbon
Marker's Mark Bourbon
Woodford Resere Bourbon

RUM

Plantation 3* White Rum
Plantation Original Dark
Diplomatico Mantuano Rum

50ML

10
70
12
10
16
45
14
16

40
45
50ML

10
18
30

50ML

10

10

50ML

7
7
8

Diplomatico Rsrv. Exclusive Venezuelan 11

Plantation Original Darck Rum

Plantation XO Rum 20th Anniversary

Ron Zacapa 23 Rum

Santa Teresa 1796 Rum

Koko Kau Coconut Rum

Old Monk 7 Yo Rum

Pampero Anejo Especial

Pampero Blanco Rum

Abelha Gold 3yo Organic Cachaca
Abelha Silver Organic Cachaca

8
16
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| DRAUGHT PINT 1/2PINT |
Cobra Pint 6.5 4
Malabar IPA Pint 6.5 4



